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The powerful Tortella & Marshall tree saw enables the operator to cut, push, pile and stack trees quickly, 
safely and effi  ciently. It makes short work of any size tree.

TREE SAW

CAN CUT ALL TREE SIZES: 12” - 24” - 36” OR 
GREATER AND SMALLER TOO

CAN CUT GROUND LEVEL OR BELOW

CAN REACH AND CUT TREE BRANCHES UP 
TO 17” HIGH

CAN CUT IN ROCKS
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TREE SAW

Model
Blade 
Size

Auxiliary Chain
Cylinder & 

Stroke

Weight Flow rate Pressure

Kg lib l/min gpm bar psi

1200
12 inch / 
30,48 cm

16 gpm/min
2500 psi/min

4000/optimum
Heavy

Customisation 
for  50,8 cm 

stroke
717 1580,71

60 - 
133

16 – 
35

138 – 
310

2000-
4500

1600
16 inch / 
40,64 cm

16 gpm/min
2500 psi/min

4000/optimum
Heavy

Customisation 
for 60.96 cm 

stroke
884 1948,89

CHARACTERISTICS
> Does not need sharpening

> Cuts at or below ground level

> Cuts in rock,  gravel and dirt.

> With the tree saw non-spinning blade, you will not   

 have fl ying debris as compared to spinnung blade saws. 

> It is safe to work around for man and animals.

> Simple fi eld maintenance - grease only twice a day.

> Built to withstand the toughest of work in the woods.

> Available built in sprayer tank system.

NEW BLADE DESIGN
The tooth profi les have been oprimized in 
order to allow the blade to be more effi  cient 
and eff ective at removing material during 
cutting, thus reducing the force requirements 
and extending the life of the sytem.

*Note: Additional skid operating capacity of 500 ibs over and abovesaw weight is required for lifting and pushing of cu trees.

BROAD TECHNICAL DATA

TECHNICAL FEATURES
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