

# AN UNBREAKABLE SPIRIT







## <sup>2</sup> TREE SAW



The powerful Tortella & Marshall tree saw enables the operator to cut, push, pile and stack trees quickly, safely and efficiently. It makes short work of any size tree.





CAN CUT ALL TREE SIZES: 12" - 24" - 36" OR GREATER AND SMALLER TOO



CAN REACH AND CUT TREE BRANCHES UP TO 17" HIGH



CAN CUT GROUND LEVEL OR BELOW



CAN CUT IN ROCKS

#### **CHARACTERISTICS**

- Does not need sharpening
- Cuts at or below ground level
- Cuts in rock, gravel and dirt.
- With the tree saw non-spinning blade, you will not have flying debris as compared to spinning blade saws.
- It is safe to work around for man and animals.
- Simple field maintenance grease only twice a day.
- Built to withstand the toughest of work in the woods.
- Available built in sprayer tank system.





### TECHNICAL FEATURES

TREE SAW

-

### **NEW BLADE DESIGN**

The tooth profiles have been oprimized in order to allow the blade to be more efficient and effective at removing material during cutting, thus reducing the force requirements and extending the life of the sytem.



BROAD TECHNICAL DATA										
Model	Blade Size	Auxiliary	Chain	Cylinder & Stroke	Weight		Flow rate		Pressure	
					Kg	lib	l/min	gpm	bar	psi
1200	12 inch / 30,48 cm	16 gpm/min 2500 psi/min 4000/optimum	Heavy	Customisation for 50,8 cm stroke	717	1580,71	60 - 133	16 - 35	138 - 310	2000- 4500
1600	16 inch / 40,64 cm	16 gpm/min 2500 psi/min 4000/optimum	Heavy	Customisation for 60.96 cm stroke	884	1948,89				

\*Note: Additional skid operating capacity of 500 ibs over and abovesaw weight is required for lifting and pushing of cu trees.









**ROTARY CULTIVATORS** 



**ROTATING HARROWS** 



**SHREDDERS** 



**TREE SAW** 



**HYDRO - PNEUMATIC SUBSOILER** 

# AN UNBREAKABLE SPIRIT



